Friday, 5.11.

12:00|Lunch

14:30|Coffee Break + Posters

Saturday, 6.11

Sunday, 7.11.

9:00

10:30

12:00

14:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Session 3

09:00 Davide Zanetti
09:20 Julia Kronberger
09:40 Bogdan Brutiu
10:00 Mario Waser
Poster + Coffee

Lunch/Free Time

Visit of Stift Admont

Coffee/Posters

Free time

Dinner

9:00

11:30

Session 4/Closing

09:00 Konstantin Raabe
09:20 lan Oesterle

09:40 Daniela Reichinger
10:00 Christoph Kreutz

Departure/Bus Transfer (ca. 3h)




